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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONGAD

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
27/12/2025

To date
27/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 27/12/2025 Najiya C Sanoj Maliyekal Shahul 
Husband (HSBN)

5/23, Maliyekkal, 
Mannur, 

Kizhakkumpuram, 
678642, Kongad

  

2 27/12/2025 Sanoj Maliyekkal 
Shahul Maliyekkal 

Shahul

Shahul Hameed 
Maliyekkal (FTHR)

5/23, Maliyekkal, 
Mannur, 

Kizhakkumpuram, 
678642, Kongad

  

3 27/12/2025 N FATHIMMATH 
NISHANA 

RASHID K (HSBN) KAPPIL, 
NARIYAMKODE, 

POTTASSERY, 
POTTASSERY, 

678598, 
MANNARKKAD

  

4 27/12/2025 AJMAL A ABOOBACKER A 
(FTHR)

THELIYARA, 
KONGAD, KONGAD, 
MUCHEERI, 678631, 

PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONGAD

Revision identity

5 27/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
ANWAR T K 

JAMEELA (MTHR) THACHARKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

MUNDAKUNNU, 
KANJIRAPUZHA, 
KANHIRAPUZHA 

POST, 678591, 
KONGAD

  

6 27/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
MIDLAJ M 

FEBINA (MTHR) MATTUMMAL, 
AKKIYAMPADAM, 

MANNARKKAD, 
KANJIRAPUZHA, 
678591, KONGAD

  

7 27/12/2025 Asif S Sherif K J (FTHR) K J House, 
KANJIRATHUPARAMBU, 

Parli 2, Edathara, 
678611, Palakkad

  

8 27/12/2025 SHIRIF K J Jabbar (FTHR) K J HOUSE, 
Kanjirathuparamb, Parli 

2, Edathara, 678611, 
Palakkad

  

9 27/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
IRSHAD M 

SADHIQ (FTHR) MATTUMMAL, 
AKKIYAMPADAM, 

MANNARKKAD, 
KANJIRAPUZHA, 
678591, KONGAD

  

10 27/12/2025 Rahiba Thasni T Y YOUSAF T K (FTHR) 04/467 
NADUPEEDIKAYIL 

VEEDU, 
KIZHAKKUMPPURAM, 

MANNUR, 
KIZHAKKUMPPURAM, 

678642, PALAKKAD

  

11 27/12/2025 SHAIMA P MUHAMMED 
SAMEER (FTHR)

PADIJARETHIL 
HOUSE, 

PANAYAMPADAM, 
KARIMBA, 

KARIMBA, 678597, 
MANNARKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONGAD

Revision identity

12 27/12/2025 ASHNA S SHERIF K J (FTHR) K J House, Edathara, 
Parali 2, Edathara, 
678611, Palakkad

  

13 27/12/2025 Sulfath K Khalid (FTHR) K J HOUSE, 
Kanjirathuparambu, 

Parli 2, Edathara, 
679811, Palakkad

  

14 27/12/2025 Arya J JAYAKUMAR V 
(FTHR)

07/578 AARADHYA, 
VELLAROAD, 
MANKARA, 

MANKARA, 678613, 
PALAKKAD

  

15 27/12/2025 RUKKIYA ASRAF A K (HSBN) CHANDANAPURAM, 
NAGARIPURAM, 

MANNUR, 
NAGARIPURAM, 
678642, KONGAD

  

16 27/12/2025 SHAJAHAN E K KUTTYNARATANAN 
(FTHR)

8/117, 
PULLIKKAPPARAMBU, 
PARALI, EDATHARA, 

678611, PALAKKAD

  

17 27/12/2025 FAHAD K H  HAMSA K S (FTHR) KANJIRATHUPARAMBU, 
FIFTHMILE, 
EDATHARA, 

EDATHARA, 678611, 
PALAKKAD

  

18 27/12/2025 KARTHIKEYAN M KUTTYKRISHNAN V 
K (FTHR)

PARAKKAL, 
THACHAMPARA, 
THACHAMPARA, 
THACHAMPARA, 

678593, 
MANNARKKAD

  

19 27/12/2025 BHAGYAM V C CHAMI C V (HSBN) 13/404, CHENGODE, 
PARLI II, PARLI, 

678612, PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONGAD

Revision identity

20 27/12/2025 SHYLA  SABU SABU THOMAS 
(HSBN)

PARAYIL, 
THACHAMPARA, 
THACHAMPARA, 
THACHAMPARA, 

678593, 
MANNARKKAD

  

21 27/12/2025 SATHYABHAMA C KARTHIKEYAN M 
(HSBN)

PARAKKAL, 
THACHAMPARA, 
THACHAMPARA, 
THACHAMPARA, 

678593, 
MANNARKKAD

  

22 27/12/2025 SHYLA SABU SABU THOMAS 
(HSBN)

PARAYIL, 
THACHAMPARA, 
THACHAMPARA, 
THACHAMPARA, 

678593, 
MANNARKKAD

  

23 27/12/2025 THOMAS THOMAS  THOMAS MATHEW  
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKEKARA, 
KANJIRAPUZHA, 

POTTASSERY, 
KANJIRAPUZHA, 

678591, 
MANNARKKAD

  

24 27/12/2025 SREEKUTTAN S SABITHA (MTHR) THAMPURANCHOLA 
HOUSE, 

EDAKKURISSI, 
KARIMBA, 

KARIMBA, 678597, 
KONGAD

  

25 27/12/2025 SABU THOMAS THOMAS KORA 
(FTHR)

PARAYIL, 
THACHAMPARA, 
THACHAMPARA, 
THACHAMPARA, 

678593, 
MANNARKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONGAD

Revision identity

26 27/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
VALIAPEEDIKAKKAL 

ABDULLA HAJI K K 
(FTHR)

KAKKATTIL HOUSE, 
RAYAMTHURUTHY, 

POTTASSERY I, 
KANJIRAPUZHA, 
678591, KONGAD

  

27 27/12/2025 Beepathumma Haneefa (HSBN) 04/242 
PULAKKALPARAMBU, 

MANKURISSI, 
MANKARA, 

MANKURISSI, 678613, 
PALAKKAD

  

28 27/12/2025 ANSAR A ASEES M (FTHR) THELIYARA, 
MUCHEERI, 
KONGAD, 

MUCHEERI, 678631, 
KONGAD

  

29 27/12/2025 GEETHA DEVI K BHARATHAN P N 
(HSBN)

PULIKKAL 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

PENGOTTUPALAYAM 
PARLI P O, PARLI 2, 

PARLI, 678612, 
PALAKKAD

  

30 27/12/2025 RESHMA R RAVI  K K (FTHR) KOZHIKALPARAMBU, 
KINAVALLUR, 

PARALI 1, 
KINAVALLUR, 

678612, PALAKKAD

  

31 27/12/2025 GREESHMA  R RAVI  K K (FTHR) KOZHIKKAL 
PARAMBU, 

KINAVALLUR, 
PARALI 1, 

KINAVALLUR, 
678612, PALAKKAD

  

32 27/12/2025 NEHA R RAVEENDRAN K C 
(FTHR)

Kundil house, 
Manikkassery post, 

kongad, Manikkassery, 
678631, Palakkad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONGAD

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


